

City of San Leandro

Civic Center 835 East 14th Street San Leandro, California

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-079 Version: 1 Name: Appointment of Rick Solis to Board of Zoning

Adjustments

Type: Resolution - Council Status: Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/17/2015 Final action: 2/17/2015

Title: RESOLUTION Appointing Rick Solis as District 3 Member to Board of Zoning Adjustments for Term

Ending December 31, 2018

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/17/2015	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass

RESOLUTION Appointing Rick Solis as District 3 Member to Board of Zoning Adjustments for Term Ending December 31, 2018

The City Council of the City of San Leandro does RESOLVE as follows:

That Rick Solis is hereby appointed as District 3 member to the Board of Zoning Adjustments, his term to expire December 31, 2018.